1
D
am
pe
rs
, S
hu
tte

Opening
(W x H)
Face
Area
(Sq. Ft. )
Est.
Free
Area
(Sq. Ft.)
No. of
Panels
Est.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
EAS12-RF 12 x 12 15 x 15 12.5 x 12.5 1.00 .79 1 4.5
EAS16-RF 16 x 16 19 x 19 16.5 x 16.5 1.78 1.44 1 6.5
EAS20-RF 20 x 20 23 x 23 20.5 x 20.5 2.78 2.28 1 8.5
EAS24-RF 24 x 24 27 x 27 24.5 x 24.5 4.00 3.32 1 11
EAS30-RF 30 x 30 33 x 33 30.5 x 30.5 6.25 5.16 1 15
EAS36-RF 36 x 36 39 x 39 36.5 x 36.5 9.00 7.44 1 19
EAS42-RF 42 x 42 45 x 45 42.5 x 42.5 12.25 10.25 2 23
EAS48-RF 48 x 48 51 x 51 48.5 x 48.5 16.00 12.92 2 27.5
STANDARD SIZES
Dimensions in Inches
AUTOMATIC WALL SHUTTER-SINGLE OR DOUBLE PANEL
MODEL EAS-RF

Opening
(W x H)
Face
Area
(Sq. Ft.)
Est.
Free
Area
(Sq. Ft.)
No. of
Panels
Est.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
EAS-HDGS12 12 x 12 15 x 15 12.5 x 12.5 1.00 .79 1 6
EAS-HDGS16 16 x 16 19 x 19 16.5 x 16.5 1.78 1.44 1 8
EAS-HDGS20 20 x 20 23 x 23 20.5 x 20.5 2.78 2.28 1 12
EAS-HDGS24 24 x 24 27 x 27 24.5 x 24.5 4.00 3.32 1 15
EAS-HDGS30 30 x 30 33 x 33 30.5 x 30.5 6.25 5.16 1 20
EAS-HDGS36 36 x 36 39 x 39 36.5 x 36.5 9.00 7.07 1 26
EAS-HDGS42 42 x 42 45 x 45 42.5 x 42.5 12.25 10.25 2 31
EAS-HDGS48 48 x 48 51 x 51 48.5 x 48.5 16.00 12.92 2 40
STANDARD SIZES
Dimensions in Inches
Note: Dimension are approximate due to normal tolerances in the manufacturing process.
Estimated Free Area calculation is based upon the following formula: MD[A+B+ (N x C)]/144.

Opening
(W x H)
Face
Area
(Sq. Ft.)
Est.
Free
Area
(Sq. Ft.)
No. of
Panels
Est.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
304SS12 12 x 12 15 x 15 12.5 x 12.5 1.00 .82 1 4.5
304SS16 16 x 16 19 x 19 16.5 x 16.5 1.78 1.51 1 6
304SS20 20 x 20 23 x 23 20.5 x 20.5 2.78 2.41 1 8.5
304SS24 24 x 24 27 x 27 24.5 x 24.5 4.00 3.25 2 11.5
304SS30 30 x 30 33 x 33 30.5 x 30.5 6.25 5.44 2 16
304SS36 36 x 36 39 x 39 36.5 x 36.5 9.00 7.69 2 21
STANDARD SIZES
Dimensions in Inches
Note: Dimension are approximate due to normal tolerances in the manufacturing process.
Estimated Free Area calculation is based upon the following formula: MD[A+B+ (N x C)]/144.